Elma Electronic Inc. • 510.656.3400 • sales@elma.com • www.elma.com
EL
M
A
Cha
ssi
s P
lat

•	 FPGA configurable I/O solutions
•	 Ruggedization programs
Ordering Information
Description  Order Number
•		Mini ATR Platform, convection-cooled
•		Dimensions: 5.24in (133mm) H x 7.09in
   (175mm) W x 9.84in (235mm) L
•	3-slot OpenVPX backplane designed to proile
   BKP3-CEN03-15.2.9-n, for 3U OpenVPX boards
•	 Conduction-cooled side walls
•	Power supply, plug-in 250 W VDC
•	Plug-in I/O
SFFBB11203XVN2D4
VPX
Elma Electronic Inc. • 510.656.3400 • sales@elma.com • www.elma.com
Mini ATR, 3-slot OpenVPX™ Platform
Rugged, Small Form Factor
Elma Electronic Inc. • 510.656.3400 • sales@Elma.com • www.Elma.com
Line Drawings
PA
G
E
 2
Environmental
ATR VPX
Front View
3U
Side View
Top View
234.58
Operating Storage / Transit
Temperature: (MIL-E-5400T Class2) -40°C to +70°C,
-20°C to +70°C
Humidity: 95% Non condensing
Shock: 40 Gs @ 11ms half sine
Vibration: 20 to 2000Hz at 5Gs, sweep rate of 3 octaves per minute
Agencies:
Designed to meet MIL-STD 810F, MIL-STD 461E, & MIL-STD 901D,
(CE102, CS101, CS114, CS115, CS116, RE102, RS103)
Weight: Approx: 12.5lbs
C  = Conduction
H  = Conduction-convection
L  = Liquid
V  = Convection
0  = 0mm – 99mm
1  = 100mm – 199mm
2  = 200mm – 299mm
3  = 300mm – 399mm
A  = 3U x 160mm (.8in HP)
B  = 3U x 160mm (1in HP)
C  = VITA 73
D  = VITA 74 (Nano ATR)
E  = Vita 75
F  = Custom Carrier Card
G  = SFF MB/SBC Card
Z  = Custom
B = oVPX,( VITA 65)
W = VPX, (VITA 46)
U = CPCI Express
D = SUMIT/-ISM
E = PC/104a
F = PCIe/104
G = COM Express
H = Ultra Compact Qseven
I = EBX
J = EPIC
K = COMIT
L = Pico-I/O
M = Pico-ITXe
N = CoreExpress
O = PCI Express
X = Not Installed
Y = Hybrid